FLLORIDA Florida State vs. Southern lllinois ~ SOUTHERN
STATE Oct. 9, 1982 ILLINOIS

Bobby Bowden (Seventh Year)

Doak Campbell Stadium

Rey Dempsey (Seventh Year)

FSU: 53-20 Career: 126-52 (16 Years) 55,246 SIU: 38-33 Career: 47-39
OFFENSE OFFENSE
WR — B2 Tony Johnson 3 Hassan Jones SE — 9 Tony Adams 30 Cecil Ratliff
OF — 73 Jim Thompson 77 John lonata QT — 70 Tim Redmond 57 Chris Pulos
OG— 63 Ricky Render 66 Parrish Barwick QG — 61 Frank Walsh T 70 Tim Redmond,
C — 69 Tom McCormick 52 Sam Restivo C — 52 Tom Baugh 63 Ed Barrett
OG— 64 Jamie Dukes 60 Stan Gavin SG — 51 John Heitbrink 66 Jim Roberts
OT — 78 Terry Widner 75 Herbert Harp 8T — 67 Brad Pilgard 75 John Cook
TE — 81 Zeke Mowatt 89 Tom Wheeler TE — 84 Pierre Pugh 85 Richard Blackmon
QB — 12 Kelly Lowrey 14 Blair Williams QB — 16 Rick Johnson 15 Rich Williams
TB — 44 Ricky Williams 26 Greg Allen FB — 47 Corky Field 31 John McGowan
FB — 20 Ken Burnett 41 Cedric Jones B — 17 Derrick Taylor 28 Tony Anderson
WR— 4 Jessie Hester 68 Dennis McKinnon WR~ 2 Marvin Hinton 7 Javell Heggs
DEFENSE DEFENSE
LT -~ 90 Allen D. Campbéll 65 Darryl Gray LE — 31 John McGowan 95 Jerome Berry .
LE — 98 Brad Fojtik 79 Gerald Nichols LT — 74 Ed Norman 97 Louis Lockett
NG — 85 David Ponder 45 Isaac Williams N — 64 Tracy Oakley 36 Sterling Haywood
RT — 76 Alphonso Carreker 61 Richard Cullifer RT — 76 Ken Foster 71 Gary Carter
RE — 86" John McLean 47 Brian Wlliiams RE — 54 Ashley Sledge 86 Tony Wrenn
LB — 54 Tommy Young 48 Prince Matt LB — 87 John Harper 46 Daryl Young
LB — 38 Ken Roe 59 Scott Merson RB — 50 Granville Butler 56 Fabray Collins
CB — 24 Harvey Clayton 28 Rocky Kinsey LC — 4 Donnell Daniel 48 Tony Haywood
S8 — 30 Ldrry Harris 19 Pat Milligan 85 — 49 Greg Shipp 35 B. T. Thomas
WS — 43 Brian McCrary 5 Joe Wessel FS — 18 John Wilson 37 Adrian White
CB — 40 Gary Henry 23 Tracy Ashley RG — 21 Terry Tayior 1 Eugene Walker
SPECIALISTS SPECIALISTS

Snaps—52 Sam Restivo

Punts—29 Brian Harlowe

Placements—22 P.M. Hall

Kickoffs—7 Mike Rendina

Holding—12 Kelly Lowrey

Punt Returns—41 Gedric Jones

Kickotf Returns—26 Greg Allen, 31 Bltly Allen, 49 Tony Smith

FLORIDA STATE 1982 SCHEDULE ( 3-1)

Snaps—60 Dan Dobbs

Punts—15 Rich Williams

Placements—14 Allen Leslie

Kickotfs—14 Allen Leslie

Holding—16 Rick Johnson

Punt Returns—4 Dornnell Daniel

Kiekoff Returns—21 Terry Taylor & 26 Jeif Ware

SOUTHERN [LLINOIS 1982 SCHEDULE (3-2)

Sept.4 ................... CINCINNATI {38-31)
Sept. 18 ................. PITTSBURGH {i7-37)
Sept. 25 .............. atSouthern Miss. (24-17)
Oct.2 .......ceviaee.. ... at Ohio State (34-17)

SERIES RECORDS

Nov.20 ...oiiiiiniiiinieie e ene. ., 8LLSU

Oct.9 ................... SOUTHERN ILLINOIS Florida State Wins .......... 0 Oct.2 ...o...... vevveene.. SW Louisiana (10-20)
Oct.16 ...........eevvveee.,, EAST CAROLINA SIUWINS oo, 0 Qet.9 ..., vverenener.. 81 Florida State
L0 - < L N +vv.. 8t Miami . Oct.16 ........... sivessssreaissnae... 8t Tulsa
NOV.6 .....oevueveirues..r... atSouth Carolina Games Tied ................ 0 0ct.23 ...o....... vevevresse.. INDIANA STATE
Nov.13 .o iiiieei e ey . LOUISVILLE Series Began ........... 1982 OCL 30 .t rireiiinnniriennnnss at Eastern lllinois

Sept.4 ................ al Western lllinois (38-7)
Sept. 11 ............. +.... at llincls State {16-0}
Sept. 18 oiiviviiniiiiiiinn. DRAKE (24-17)
Sept. 25 ............ AHKANSAS STATE (30-35)

Nov.13 ............ vv.-. SWMISSOURI STATE

Dec.4 ............................... FLORIDA

Nov.20 .................. WEST TEXAS STATE
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1982 FLORIDA STATE
FOOTBALL NUMERICAL ROSTER

NO WNAME PCS  HGT

Erlc Thamay aB B—0
Sleve Micklaus wH 6—2
Hassan Jones WA b—2
Jassie Hester WA 5=11
Joe Weysel oB 6—0
Dennia McKinnon 8—2
Mika Rendina 5—30
Eric Ailey 5—11
Wareen Hanna

Bob Davis

Barey Ward

Kolly Lowrey

Rick Taylor
Bruce Shoemaker

John Piurows ki
Phil Hal

Tracy Ashley
Hurvay Claylon
Grag Alien
Lenx Jacksan
Aotky Kinsey
Brian Harlows
Larry Harris
illy Allen

Pnl Cicalese -
Horace Wilmel
Chll Hehday
John Faagin
Xen Roe
Manny Carbalflo
Gary Heary

Clstis Jones
Brian McCrary

|
Tony Smith

-Rgn Moore

Richard Cuiier
Sam Aeslivo
Gerald Riopelle
Tommy Young
John Houstan
Joa Kastka
Doug Hill

Fim Mitche
Henry Taylor
Scoll Meragn
Stan Gavin
Dan Moty
Ricky Aender
Jamie Oukes
Darryt Gray
Patrish Berwick
Mike Huttg
Lenny Chavers
Tom MeCormiek
Aoger Agne
Todd Stroud
Mike Slue

J D Dowell

Jim Thampaon
Etic Hetlor
Randy Carler
Herberi Marper
Alphonso Catrekar
John tanats
David Aoberis
Terry Widner
Getatd Nichols
Oraon Mobtey
Zoka Mowalt
Tony Johason
Stanley Scoll
Garth Jax
Oavid Ponder
Jahn McLean
Crlando Reyes
Jeli Bowden
Tam Wheslar
Allen Date Campbell
Brani Reedy.
Whltie Tilton
Mac Lantrip
Jim Hendley
John Bamber
Kavin Gritliy
Tim Hebron
Peta Panton
Tim Flasher
arad Fo|tin
Erian Slack
Tommy Wilkins DTING 62

WGT

188

186

195

173

185

183

185

m

im

187

175
223
180
195
195
189
a4
218
165
w7
175
160
187
70
200
Fali)
170
175
200
202
235
226
165
17

20
197
185
193
210
188
m

235
a0
20
190
180
196
230
245
251
wz
214
20
220
234
217
205
250
241
248
270
234
270
230
240

L

255
245
235
240
226
185
235
270
250
265
e
265
240
250
40
180
220
200
250
218
255
k1Al
222
240
245
235
225
215
265
220
265
21
204
240
230
230

HOMETOWN.,
Leke Fark, Ga
N Palm Beach Fla

Clesrwaler, Fla 7

Pompano Baach, Fia
Hollywood, Fla
Warner Roving, G
Mounlain Grove, Mo
Lake Cily. Fla.
Daytonn Beach, Fla,
Talluhagys. F
Winter Have

Pa:1 1. Joe, F|

Lake

Midtethlan, Va.

Ft Lauderdale,
Brandon, Fia,
Sarnagia, Fla
Tallahasses. Fln
Cochran, Ga
Flonda Cily. Fla

Brandor, Fia
Galnesville,. Flz
Claveland, Ohia
Pompana Besch, Fla
Oelray Beach, Fia
Newnan, Ga
Tallahassee, Fla

Germanlown Tenn
Grillin, Ga

Sanlgrd Fla
Columbus, Chio
Winter Havan, Fia
Bradenton, Fla
Hiami, Fla

Jamestown, Y
Wyandelle, Mich
Laka City. Fla
Ananta, Ga
Chicago. Il

Sanibet. Fla
Longwosd, Fla
Newton,

Orlando. Fla
Lakes Wates, Fln
Grawlordvilie, Fla
Marianna. Fla
Cateen, Fla
Panams. Cily, Fin
Jacksonville, Fla
5t Petersburg, Fla
Jacksonville, Fla
Tampa, Fla
Midlolhian, ¥Ya
Pensacols. Fla
Jacksonville, Fla
Winter Garden Fia
Cotumbus, Ohio
Dunsdin. Fin
Planiation, Fla

2
Wauchula, Fla
Dothan, Als
Brandon, Fla
Houston, Tex

Taliahassee. Fla
Pori Orange, Fla
Perry, Fla
Pittsburgh. Pa.
Palnike. Fla

Lake Bramtey, Fla

Philadeiphia, Pa
Raltord, Fla

Hollywood, Fia
Auburndale. Fla
Edwardsburg. Mich
Aussel

STAT LEADERS

RUSHING

Ricky Williams 64
Greg Allen 57
Ker Burnett 24

2
a7

PASSING COMP/ATT YDS

Kelly Lowrey 39-69
Blair Williams 27-45

RECEIVING NO
Tony Johnson 15
Ken Burnett 14
Zeke Mowatt 1

PUNTING NO
Brian Harlowe B

450
318

YDS
268
135
111

AVG
40.0

Southern .===o_.m

RUSHING ATT
Corky Field 39
Derrick Taylor 53

PASSING
Rick Johnson 100-186

RECEIVING' NO
Marvin Hinton 25
Pierre Pugh 20
Corky Field 16

PUNTING NO
Richard Williams 22

GAME OFFICIALS VS.
SOUTHERN ILLINOIS

... Paul Schmitt
Hunter Jackson
Bill Lange
..... Bob Welch
.. Bob McGrath
... Buddy Ward
. Bob Albertson

Referee ....
Linesman ..
Field Judge
Wmpire ...
Line Judge .....
Back Judge .....
Clock Operator .

YDS
bt ....aw: N
s 194

COMP/ATT  YDS

1133

YDS
3s7
196
94

AVG
36.2

AVG
5.4
a7

INT
7

AVG
15.9
8.5
5.9

LG
66

1982 SOUTHERN ILLINOIS
FOOTBALL NUMERICAL ROSTER

NO  NAME

1 Eugene Watker

2 Marcvin Hinlgn

3 Trey Washington

4 Tonnell Oaniel

1 Javel Heggs

A jTeny Adama
Bairen Dixan

Richdrd Williamy
Rick Johnsan
Derrick Taylor
John Wilson
Terry Taylors
Frank Pasquino
defl Ware

John McGowan
‘Wilam Thomas
Sterting Haywooad
Adrian Vehite
Larry Milter
Terry Green
Herman Jell
Datyl Young
Corky Fiela
Tany Haywood
Gregg Shipp
Granvitle Guller
John Henlbrink
Fabray Colling
Chria Pulos
Tom Baugh
Dan Dobbs
Frank Wa'snh

Ed Barrenl
Tracy Qakley
Marex Banbury
Jim Roberts
Brad Pilgard
Tim Redmond
Gary Carler
Dulty Volkman
Ed Wedell

Ed Nerman
Juhn Cook

Ken Faster
Geci! Ralhnt
Drew Mornson
Mika O'Day
Piatre Pugh
Richard Blackmon
Tony Wrenn
Jahn Harper
Dan Wetzell
Frank Carr
Louis Lockett

D AD BB DB DD
[ R A I R I Y I |
LRI R - Y

|

mmm?mm
e L R

HOMETOQWRN
Chlcags, .
Mamphis, Tenn.
Oklahoma City. .O.._u,

51 Lovis, Mo

Baldwin, Mo
Caral Stream
Chigago.
Yaungaiown, Chlo
Yaungalown, Ohio
Zeigler, (.
Mamphis, Tenn
Evorgreen Park, 11l
East St. Louis, It
Youngstown. Ohig
Qrangs Park, Fla
Metropols, Ii*
Ft. Wayne, Ind
Sacramentn. G
Mayport, Fla
Beriin Heights, Ohig
Youngsiown, Ohio
Memphis. Tenn
I
Soulh Hi
Chicage.
Ouayton, Ohio

Oak Park,
Cticago. |

Mi Lebanon. Pa
Ponliac. Il
Woodstock, HI
Mapevi

Easl Alion
Wianetka, 11
DQawners Grove. kI
Mempmia, Tenn,
Qeartield, Il
New Qrisans, ta
Markham,
Rockaway. N J
Carbondale. HI
Clgveland. Ohio
Chicago.
Lombarg,
Mamphis. Tenn.




=
(=}

12
13
14

15
18
20
21
22
23
24
26
28
29
30
31
36
38
40

41
42
43
44
45
47
48
49
52

NAME

Eric Thomas

Hassan Jones

. Jessie Hester

Joe Wessel

Dennis McKinnon

Mike Rendina
Eric Riley
Xelly Lowrey
Kim Mack
Blair Williams

Lee Paige

Weegie Thompson '

Ken Burnmett
John Piurowski
Philip Hall
Tracy Ashley
Harvey Clayton
Creg Allen
Rocky Kinsey
Briamn Harlowe
Larry Harris
Billy Allen
Cliff Holiday
Ken Roe

Gary Henry
Cedxric Jones
Cletis Jones
Brian McCrary
Ricky Williams
Isaac Williams
Brian Williams
Prince Matt
Tony Smith

Sam Restivo

FLORIDA STATE vs. SOUTHERN ILLINOIS .

POS..
QB
WR
WR
DB
WR

'KS
DB
QB
1B
QB
DB
WR
FB
DB

K
DB
DB
RB
DB

P

‘DB
RB
DB
LB
DB
RB

LB -

DB
RB
DT

DE
LB
8

c

Dress Lisgt

NO
53
54
55
58

29

60

63

64
65
66
69
70
71
73
74

- 75

76
77
78
79
80
81
82
84
85
86

87

88
89
90
92
98
99

NAME

Gerry Riopelle
Tommy Young
John Houston
Henry Taylor
Scott Merson
Stan Gavin
ﬁicky Render
Jamie Dukes
barryl Gray
Parrish Barwick

. Tom McCormick

Roger Agne
Todd Stroud
Jim Thompson
Randy Carterxr
Herbert Harp
Alphonso Carreker
John Tonata
Terry Widner
Gerald Nichols
Orson Mobley
Zeke Mowatrt
Tony Johnson
Garth Jax
David Ponder
John McLean
Orlando Reyes
Jeff Bowden
Tom Wheeler
Allen Dale Campbell
Mac Lantrip
Brad Fojtik
Tommy Wilkins

POS.
0G
1B

DE
LB
LB

- 0G

0G
OL
DE
OL

oL
NG
oT
OL
0T
DT
DT
oT
T

TE

DE

" DE
DT
TE
DE

DE

DE



NCAA OFFICIAL SCORING SUMMARY

_ __Southern Illinois Vs Floxida State
- Visliors _ Home -

Date _Oct. 9. 1982 Site Tallahssgee. Fla, Attendance 51,222

- |'scere by Quarters 1 2 | 3 | 4 Final
1.5 Florida State | 3 | 29 14 o

e A 1759. u?;
., ¢ Seuthern Illinois 0 0 2 6 e

-y e

orida State—iall FG, 21, 10:00
r_z&uda State—Lowrey 1 run (Hall kick) 14:12
r],ox;ida State—H.Jones 28 pass from Lowrey (Hall kick) 10:29
:¥lorida State—G.Allen 3 run (Hall kick) 7:58
qu;.da State—Hester 20 pass from B.Williams (Hall ir.:lck) 1:12
1ovida State—C.Jones 1 run (8all kick) 11:14
oat u;g Illinois—Hafety, Harlowe tackled in endzone 7:43
n@; ;State—Hester 57 pass from Lowrey (Hall kick) 1:12
}idq“State-—B Allen 39 pass from B.Williams (Hall kick) 14:14
-¥lo¥idd State—Smith 28 run (Hall kick) 11:57

athern Illinofs——Andersom’ 5 pm from Dixon {Rick failed) 4:06

Time of Qame: Kickoff _7:00 =~ =, End of Game .9:55 5 . Total Elapsed Time _2:55 o
m Refaree-Paul Schmitt, Linesmap-Hunter Jackson. Piald Jndge-Bill Lange. Dwnirve- .

. .Bob Welch, Line Judge~Bob McGrath. Back Judge~Buddy Waxd. Clock Onerator-Rah Alharigon

Témporarture ot Wind i Weather ____Clear, warm

S araiehd HEN® Mallnaet Falant
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NCAA FOOTBALL DRIVE CHART

{
t

I SPRRES )

Tonyright 1942 Matioat Collegi

=S s, S }fi;,/%fg”?

I Drive Started Drive Ended Drive Consumed
Team |Quarter IYd. Lin2| Time How Oblained 1Yd. Line| Time How Lost Yards | Piays | Time
Ul R lsus 50| Kieloff lscailnon TD 4519|353
S -g <17 iz § KeleF ls37 15:0 L»‘fgrcma?l 2215 115y
Fsu ? % 7:12 Imﬂp,ggeFj | FGaal| 7:37 Se—feﬁ:' ~4] 4 L
s | 2 lsag sz Kk |Fag |5%] Por iz | 4 208
Fsul3 lrg |5l Pect 3% I3iug| Tdereqt 120 | 6 1):a4
S 3 |F34 3343 Lie,}elﬁ Eax ziugl Fowhle §=7 11 | :0%
Fsul 3 1ru3 || Feufle Ree 4SGolllig | TD 15715 |2:34
S| S K20 l:og | Mo keff . 1S25 | :26| Pt 5 14 |4

Foul 3 IFzc|-241 Po.T A o i i e
Frul | S Geal l1399] T D 45 13 11:17
Sl Y j<ia fmeenl Kele®  {s20 N13:07] Puut | 1Y [tea
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NCAA DEFENSIVE STATISTICS
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NCAA DEFENSIVE STATISTICS
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NCAA FINAL INDIVIDUAL STATISTICS

S ]_:rf/;'no i£

A7 férfﬂ{f J7 f.;?/((?

Visitors Home
E 4
Rushing At Gain Lost Net TP tion Rushing Alt. Gain Lost Net TD Long
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COACHES QUOTES
REY DEMPSEY

SOUTHERN ILLINOGIS

"No, Florida State 41d not run uvp the score. Coach Bowdenwg is not that type
of a person. When you continue to turn the ball over you have to expect th:at
the other team is goilng to try to score. ZIven if they had been trying to run
up the score it wouldn't have bothered me. People will look at that score

and say the defense played terrible. That was just not the case. Again, it's
turnovers. When you turn it over and a team iike Florida State gets on a roll,

it's easy for them to score a lot of points. I think they're a great team,"”

BOBBY BOWDEN
FLORIDA STATE

"ile juét had too many people for them, The heat was in our favor tonight and
everythtng weni our wﬁyo Our goaline offense was very ineffieiené. If 1 had
to plck 8K out somerhing we did poorly that would be #t. When you get down
there close you've got to come out with seven points. I don’t went to take
anything away from those éuys because they came down here and‘fought their
hearts out. We're just too much for them. We played well defensiveiy and they
dida’t do vefy much at all againet our first team defemse., I think wa got

everybod? that we could play into the game and that's good,"”
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Home Team \hu\o\.\bxn. St a\m First Downs: (Rush) 7 (Pass) /S (Pen.) A Total 23 _Penalties Against: (No.) & (Yards) 80 Own Fumbles: (No.) 3 (Losty 7
IMPORTANT: Most player categories are ranked on per-game average. Thus, it's vital that you considef every player (on both teams} with any statistics in any game this season (get season player statistics from
both SIDs). Then list below the last name of players who have season figures but did NOT play in this game. All players with previous statistics will be charged with a game unless you indicate otherwise under DID NOT
PLAY IN THIS GAME. A game played is one play—whether or not the player touches the ball. (For guidelines on a game played, refer to Official Football Statisticians’ Manual ) If a player with first-time statistics has
missed games, fill in below—atfter getting from the SID how many games missed. ‘\..ﬁ
DID NOT PLAY IN THIS GAME
Last Name Last Name Last Name l.ast Name v ” Last Name Last Name , - Last Name Last Name
PLAYERS WITH FIRST-TIME STATISTICS WHO HAVE MISSED GAMES:  Last Name w No. Games Missed Last Name No. Games Missed
PLAYER e o | Lows T vt 70u | A Tooma o [ vores Tiow ooms | e | v owered vads [-5s | o | v | 7o || o | varos JBa] o, [vaea ] o | | vers | 103 755 . [asa] At [l At unie[Poir
Loweey 41/ /924121 an|z2|o] 28 197] | ! &
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7HOMAS ] o2 |0 [ -2
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R MW,/ fiams /015)\ 41470 0 14711122 \©
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7. SwiiTH 4 1431043 |/ Y4 |43 31| H|2 ! é
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HOME TEAM TOTALS 220 e 73014 | 3211911 126114 (0184 4911191360 |4 |4 /¥ O] ) [38210] 32210 2 /e8| 0|7 | 28|02l |59
Visiting Team _ S ~ ZLLUANO/ S First Downs: (Rush) _3_(Pass) L _ﬁvm+.u {_Total X Penalties Against: (No.) _2_(Yards) _ 4%  Own Fumbles: (No.) & (Lost) 3
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Visiting Team _.J ~ ~LLL/N0(S First Downs: (Rush) _—_(Pass) /| (Pen.) M_ Total A5 penalties Against: (Noy _Z. (vards) ZE  own Fumbles: (No) _&__ (Lost) .

IMPORTANT: Most player categories are ranked on per-game average. Thus, it's vital that you consider jevery player (on both teams} with any statistics in any game this season (get season player statistics from
both SIDs). Then list below the last name of players who have season figures but did NOT play in this game, All players with previous statistics will be charged with a game unless you indicate otherwise under DID NOT
PLAY IN THIS GAME. A game played is one play—whether or not the player touches the ball. (For guidelings on a game played, refer to Official Football Statisticians’' Manual .) If a player with first-time statistics has
missed games, fill in below—after getting from the SID how many games missed.

DID NOT PLAY IN THIS GAME
Last Name Last Name Last Name Last Name’ _ Last Name Last Name Last Name Last Name
PLAYERS WITH FIRST-TIME STATISTICS WHO HAVE MISSED GAMES:  LastName ___. % No. Games Missed .______  Last Name zPoNBmm_s._mmm.a _
PLAYER Foes T Gan | Lows T et o | o Toomn o | Vorts [ oot mies | wate Teaicred s [ 55 1. [ vaws | 555 | o | vards [oall oo Teorae Laoal o Tower | 350 75 T el s Tl Do
EIECH 21 /0|lolwlo 2 | Jol 320
D. 779YL0R 5\|o\p|o S l/o|1 g@o
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LARE 6 |l12|ol/2|0 & | 122 /9|2 7 (/3] 2
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/F0AmS 2350
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LUEH 7 33| o
DANIEL 2 | 22| o
T THYLOR , /2] 6
LESL E 1o | O
SAFETY . : 2
VISITING TEAM TOTALS 2 |58 13127 10| 42 H (293 1| 0f 66 \2251279 12811 | 1121 0|38 |28{0| ©| olo| rolmtloli |1 1o0lo|lo]!|0|F
Home Team \q\h\m\%\ Lu;um First Downs: (Rush) IN {Pass) \u\:um:__ulr._.oﬁm_m.m. Penalties Against: (No.) nw (Yards) fmlﬁ Own Fumbles: {No.) |ch.0mc /
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SCORE BY QUARTERS 1st | 2nd | 3rd | 4th | Tolal Time of Game:
[florice State 3 |28 |44 5T
/So. Z/iners A ArAra R

Kickoff Z:CO P M.

o
Temperature and Weather Conditions %.W , Clesr

Total Elapsed Time -3 ALS .

(Including intermission)

End of Game/d:00 P M.

- tdind, %&m\\\_ﬁi@b&

SCORING SUMMARY

List all scoring plays in seguence, " Time [eft” means time remaining in the quarter
at E.m conclusion of the scoring play. Under “play,” to save you time, U_mMmm use
only: wc.m:_ Pass, _.z.ﬁ PR, KOR, FUM, FG, or SAF (instead of writing out
interception, punt, kickoff and fumble returns, field goal or safety).

On pass play, list passer first, then receiver and combined yardage of pass and

run. All plays are measured from the line of scrimmage except field-goai
attempts—from the point of kick to the goal posts (goal fine plus 10 yards).

After each touchdown, please continue on the same line and under "FOR EXTRA
POINTS ONLY" check (v) type of PAT (kick, pass or run)and whether good (G) or
no good (NG).

Time FOR EXTRA POINTS ONLY
i Team Qir. Left Play Player(s) Yards 4— Player(s) h K P R G NG
Floridp Strfe 1 w00 fi HALL 2/ par
Lloride State 2 112 RusH Lownred / ear. HRLC L L
Flride Shte 2 1021 fASS. Lowpey 49 4. Tones 27 par__ AL ey =
Floride Stite 2 7:58 Kusu G, Alfer ] 2 oar. Hact L~ L
Florids Gofe 2 142 0748 B telitlitns ToHerfor 28 e ML - gl
Flovidh Shate 3 /14 Kuset _ C- Toneg | ear___ 7L e —
S Flliwors = 3 743 SAF TEAM PAT
LLAUIASTHTE 3 L7112 AL N_QE\N,\ fo T2 Serfer 57 paT Ml — g
7. 4 Vo4 e Bl s o B Sy - Z7 pat Y a kA2 el -
5|... ! . R ;_:..PM .\. &Q-k Q..I.n H\ﬂﬁ\\& Nm PAT \.W\\.Wk\r — e
S-Z/lingi £ H o Aol JASS ixon i \&Q\\Q\n\ﬁs & eat e, \.m Pt all
PAT
PAT
zozmoomﬁ“.a_nﬁm __MOZM... M.._...u><n_m {70 yards or more) MISSED FIELD GOAL ATTEMPTS
ist all punts 50 yards or mare) :
List all missed field goal attempts by both t . Ifapl h th
S T \MWMEQQ \&MW“T s \Nﬁwuﬂ PMMM._W one miss, list all misses on the mmaw line, %M.:Mm-ﬁw player fas more fhan
Team Player Yards
\H\&Q&M Shite \m: Pr 23
S ZHinoss Leclie 45"
MISCELLANEOUS YARDAGE
Runbacks of blocked (or missed) field goal attempts. If blocked, indicate with (8) after Yards. THIRD-DOWN CONVERSIONS
Team Player(s) Yards Team Att. Made
So. Zlinots . /2 /




